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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Farrell2031
Golden Bear

8.850 9.650 9.5009.650 37.650
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylah Kaywood2005
American - Bayshore

9.450 9.575 9.4008.975 37.400
1 2 9 2 2 

2 

Noa Forney2032
Golden Bear

9.200 9.450 9.3009.175 37.125
2 3T 8 3 3 

3 

Julianna Calahong-Zamora2028
Golden Bear

8.725 9.450 9.1759.275 36.625
10 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Dajha McNeally2036
Golden Bear

8.975 9.400 8.9509.250 36.575
6 5T 6 6 5 

5 

Aileen Gomez2033
Golden Bear

8.850 9.275 8.8259.375 36.325
8T 7 2 7 6 

6 

Melea Crone2053
Royal

9.150 9.200 8.5509.350 36.250
4 8T 3 9 7 

7 

Izabella Silva2058
Royal

8.350 9.400 9.0509.200 36.000
12 5T 7 5 8 

8 

Isabella Reyes2049
Liberty

8.875 9.175 8.5259.300 35.875
7 10 4 10 9 

9 

Nora Deeds2003
American - Bayshore

9.175 9.000 8.5008.725 35.400
3 11 10 11 10 

10 

Lauren Buret2002
American - Bayshore

9.025 8.650 8.8008.500 34.975
5 12 11 8 11 

11 

Emma Canga2047
Liberty

8.500 9.200 8.3258.425 34.450
11 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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